
Middle School Directory

Administration & Support

Dr. Hinson

Interim Executive Director

thinson@wpanc.org

Mrs. Fletcher

Middle School Principal

sfletcher@wpanc.org

Mr. Winbush

Middle School Assistant Principal

jmwinbush@wpanc.org

Mrs. Carmichael

Guidance Counselor

Lcarmichael@wpanc.org

Ms. Sosa

Middle School Counselor

csosa@wpanc.org

Ms. Brinson

sbrinson@wpanc.org

Mrs. Worrell



Middle School Secretary

Lworrell@wpanc.org

Ms. Freeman

WPA Registrar

afreeman@wpanc.org

Mrs. Darby

Custodian

manderson@wpanc.org

ELA/S.S Department

Mrs. Dillahunt

jdillahunt@wpanc.org

Ms. Woodyard

jstevens@wpanc.org

Mr. Harper

kharper@wpanc.org

Ms. Boone

tboone@wpanc.org

Math Department

Mrs. Dupree

ldupree@wpanc.org



Mr. Pringer

epringer@wpanc.org

Mrs. Harrison

rharrison@wpanc.org

Mrs. Roberson

droberson@wpanc.org

Science Department

Mrs. Brown

mbrown@wpanc.org

Mrs. Hughes

phughes@wpanc.org

Mrs. Hinson

ahinson@wpanc.org

Mrs. Smith

bsmith@wpanc.org

Electives

Mr. Crandall

Physical Education



ccrandall@wpanc.org

Ms. Coor

Art

kcoor@wpanc.org

Technology

@wpanc.org

Ms. Gaddis

Music

dgaddis@wpanc.org

OCS / EC / I.A.

Mrs. Winbush

OCS

jwinbush@wpanc.org


